Monitorler

Uriin

23.8 EZCOOL CORP EZC24 5MS 120HZ HDMI VGA

34 SAMSUNG LS34BG850SUXUF OLED UWQHD 0,03MS 175
HZ

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG954SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0,03 MS

49 SAMSUNG LS49CG950SUXUF OLED 5120x1440 240HZ
0.03MS

Marka

Ezcool

Samsung

Samsung

Samsung

10+

Stok

Fiyat

82,95 USD

36.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL

57.750,00 TL



